Voucher

1-112015
2-112015
3-112015
4-112015
5-112015
6-112015

Date

11/03/2015
11/05/2015
11/10/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/10/2015

Num

8110
8124
EFT
EFT
EFT
ACH

November 2015 Vouchers for Approval
Board of Director’s Meeting
November 16, 2015

Name

Ag & Markets - Nursery Dealer
Registration

Petty Cash

QuickBooks Payroll Service

Internal Revenue Service

NYS Income Tax

Balyszak, James A. (JAB Contracting)

Memo

VOID CK - Per Fee Exempt Letter from NYS
Replenish - Per Reconciliation 8/24/15 & 11/4/15
Payroll 10/25/15 - 11/7/15

Payroll Liabilities - 10/25/15 - 11/7/15

Payroll Liabilities - 10/25/15 - 11/7/15

Hydrilla Program Manager - 10/25/15 - 11/7/15

TOTAL:

Amount

100.00
-33.72
-3,521.71
-1,103.04
-199.80
-3,080.00

-7,838.27



